TWP

ol
0l
01
01
0l

TAX CODE

Vi WP

RATE

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
354
401
402
408
501
503
601
602
603
808

SHEET FOR: AYERS TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 pAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
5191
4.9840
.2644
.3050
L4121
.0000
.3115
.3063
L4370
.1435
.0448

354 402 601 602
354 402 503 601
354 408 601 602
354 401 601 602
354 401 501 601
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 8
ALLERTON FIRE
BROADLANDS FIRE
HOMER FIRE
ALLERTON CORP
BROADLANDS CORP
AYERS TWP

AYERS RD & BER
AYERS PERM ROAD
AY-RAY-5H M-A

603
602
603
603
602

808
603
g08
808
603

808

808

4/22/2013

TOTAL

R I R RS

RATE

.6415
.9530
. 7486
.6009
.6008



TWP

02
o2
o2
02
02
02
02

TAX CODE

RATE

101
01
101
101
101
10l
1ot

NUMBER

101
201
301
341
356
417
509
510
607
608
609
946

SHEET FOR: BROWN TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 pPAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201 301 356 417 607 608
201 301 341 417 607 608
201 301 341 417 509 607
201 301 356 417 510 607
201 301 341 417 508 607
201 301 341 417 502 607
201 301 341 417 509 607

RATE NAME

.8138 COUNTY

.0880 FOREST PRESERVE
.5181 COMM COLL 545
5.1830 UNIT SCHOOL 1C
6.4153 UNIT SCHOOL 5F
.1a34 SANG VALLY FIRE
.3357 FISHER CORP
.2895 FOOSLAND CORP
.3230 BROWN TWP

.3440 BROWN RD & BR
.1699 BROWN PERM ROAD
.1984 MOYER DIST LIB

609
609
608
608
608
608
608

946

609
6039
609
609
609

946
509
509
509

4/22/2013

TOTAL

=1~ 0\ 3w

RATE

.0149
.6002
.9399
.3044
.89399
.9399
-8299



TWP

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
63
03
03
03
g3
03
03
03
03
03
03

TAX. CODE

13Aa
14
15
15A
16
i8
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
40
41

RATE

101
101
101
101
101
101
161
101
10l
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
10L
10t
101
101
1ol
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

SHEET FOR: CHAMPATGN TOWNSHIP

LEVYING
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
20L 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 3901

RY 2012 PAY 2013

BODIES

345 613
345 613
345 422
345 613
345 613
345 405
345 613
345 421
345 421
345 613
345 422
345 525
345 525
345 613
345 416
345 416
345 410
345 410
345 410
345 410
345 525
345 424
344 424
345 424
345 424
345 613
345 613
345 613
345 613
345 410
345 424
345 424
344 424
345 424
345 424
345 410
345 410
345 504
345 504

614
614
613
614
614
613
614
613
613
614
613
613
613
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
614
614
614
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613

615
615
614
615
615
614
615
614
614
615
614
614
614
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
615
615
615
615
6l4
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614

911
615
911
201
615
%01
615
615
921
615
615
615
301
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
921
922
901
901
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615

S0l
921
921
901
911
901
90

901
901
941

221

901
901
901
S0l

901
901
922

921
922
a0l
921
922
922
901
201
921
921
901
901

921
821
921
511

8921
941

911
921
921

921

922

921
922

221
922
922

911
911

221

941

922

922

921

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

5.8264
6.5352
6.2264
6.8318
6.1230
6.4971
6.8318
6.4879
7.1967
6.1230
6.5230
6.6731
6.673L
5.82s64
6.2264
6.5230
5.9624
5.9624
6.6712
6.2590
6.9687
6.0363
6.4714
6.3929
6.0963
6.1230
5.8264
6.1230
5.8264
6.2590
6.3929
6.0963
6.4714
6.3928
6.0963
6.25380
6.25390
7.8504
8.1470



RATE SHEET FOR: CHAMPATGN TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TWP TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
03 42 101 201 301 345 504 613 614 615 211 921 8.1470
03 43 101 201 301 345 504 613 614 615 901 911 921 922 8.1470
03 44 101 201 301 345 504 613 614 615 901 911 922 7.8504
03 52 101 261 301 345 525 613 614 615 9501 9541 525 6.6731
03 57 101 201 301 345 525 613 614 615 921 941 525 6.9697
03 58 101 201 301 345 525 613 614 615 901 921 941 525 6.9687
03 59 101 201 301 345 525 613 614 615 901 9541 525 6.6731
03 554 101 201 301 345 525 613 614 615 941 525 6.6731
03 63 10l 201 301 345 613 614 615 9501 5.8264
03 64 101 201 301 2345 613 614 615 2901 921 6.1230
03 66 1ol 201 301 345 613 614 615 901 921 922 6.1230
03 67 101 201 301 345 424 613 614 615 921 822 6.3929

NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .8138 COUNTY
201 .0880 FOREST PRESERVE
301 .5191 COMM COLL 505
344 4.4936 UNIT SCHOOL 3
345 4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4
405 .3741 E PRAIRIE FIRE
410 . 1360 LINCLNSHR FIRE
416 .4000 ROLL ACRE FIRE
421 .3649 WINDSOR PK FIRE
422 L4000 CHERRY HII. FIRE
424 .2699 SCOTT FIRE
504 1.3152 CHAMPATIGN CORP
525 L7155 SAVOY CORP
613 .0451 CHAMPAIGN TWP
614 .0734 CHAMP RD & BR
615 1685 CHAMP PERM ROAD
901 .0000 U - C SANITARY
811 .7088 CHAMPATIGN PARK
8921 .2966 CU MASS TRANSIT
922 .0000 SW MASS TRANSIT

941 .1312 TOLONC PUBL LIB



TWP

05
05
05
05
05

TAX CODE

;o w NP

RATE

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
349
409
424
425
624
625
626
806

SHEET FOR: COLFAX TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
20
201
201

4
3

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
. 0880
.5181
L5257
.3490
.5680
.2699
L2989
.3488
.4363
L1432
.0000

348 425 624 625
348 409 624 625
342 424 624 625
349 409 624 625
348 424 624 625
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7
UNIT SCHOOL 25P
IVESDALE FIRE
SCOTT FIRE
SADORUS FIRE
COLFAX TWP
COLFAX RD & BR
COLEFAX PERM RD
CLFX-SADRS M-A

626
626
626
626
626

806
806
806
goe
806

4/22/2013

TOTAL

63

RATE

.1738
L4429
.9681
L2662
.1448



RATE SHEET FOR: COMPROMISE TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TWP TAX CODZ LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
06 3 101 201 301 315 331 407 630 631 632 804 8.3587
06 4 101 201 3201 315 331 407 511 630 631 632 804 8.8960
06 5 101 201 302 315 332 413 630 631 632 804 8.0615
06 6 101 201 202 315 332 407 630 631 632 804 8.2760
06 11 101 20% 302 332 358 413 630 631 632 B804 8.0949
06 12 101 201 301 331 358 407 630 631 632 804 8.3921

NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .8138 COUNTY
201 .0880 FOREST PRESERVE
301 L5191 COMM COLL 505
302 L6293 coMM COLL 507
315 2.7678 SCHOOL DIST 188
331 2.7248 HIGH SCHOCL 193
332 2.5319 HIGH SCHOOQL 225
358 2.8012 SCHOOL DIST 197
407 .4172 GIFFCRD FIRE
413 .2027 OGDN/ROYAL FIRE
511 .5373 GIFFORD CORP
630 .4441 COMPROMISE TWP
631 .3762 COMPR RD & BR
632 .1738 COMPR PERM RD

804 .033¢9 COM HWD KER M-A



TWP

07
07
c7
07
o7
07
07
07

TAX CODE

L TR ) IR VU % I

52

RATE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
311
312
331
341
417
420
509
636
637
638
802

SHEET FOR: CONDIT TOWNSHIP

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

LI SR ]

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
.5181
L6279
.2628
.7248
.1990
L1434
.3271
.33587
L2533
L4037
.1686
.0260

RY 2012 PAY 2013

BODIES
341 417 636 637
341 417 509 636
341 420 636 637
311 331 420 636
311 331 417 636
312 331 420 636
312 331 417 636
341 417 509 636
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 595
SCHOCOL DIST 130
SCHOOL DIST 137
HIGH SCHOOCL 183
UNIT SCHOOL 1C
SANG VALLY FIRE
THOMASBOROC FIRE
FISHER CORP
CONDIT TWP
CONDIT RP & BR
CONDIT PERM RD
CN EB HE NE M-A

638
637
638
637
637
637
637
637

B0O2
638
802
638
638
638
638
638

802

802
802
802
g02
802

509

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

.6159
.9556
.7996
.8533
.7696
.5882
9.4045
7.9556

w0~ 3339



TWP

a8
08
08
08
o8
08
08

TAX CODE

SNl W

RATE

101
101
101
i01
i0l
101
101

NUMEER

101
201
301
348
353
402
414
415
426
642
643
644
807
943

SHEET FOR: CRITTENDEN TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201 301 348 426 642 643
203 301 348 414 642 643
201 301 348 415 642 643
20X 301 353 415 642 643
201 301 353 402 642 643
201 301 353 414 642 643
201 301 353 642 643 644

RATE NAME
.8138 COUNTY
.0880 FOREST PRESERVE
.51981 coMM COLL 505
4.5257 UNIT SCHOOL 7
4.2776 UNIT SCHL 302D
.3050 BROADLANDS FIRE
.2802 PESOTUM FIRE
L2230 PHILO FIRE
.2540 TOLONC FIRE
.4900 CRITTENDEN THWP
.33276 CRITT RD & BR
.1392 CRITT PERM ROAD
.0181 CRITT-PESOT M-A
.2586 CAMARGO LIB DIS

644
644
644
644
644
644
807

807
807
807
807
807
807
943

943
943
943

4/22/2013

TOTAL

Lo T B B B B

RATE

.1855
L2117
.1545
.1650
.2470
L2222
.9420



RATE SHEET FOR: EAST BEND TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TWP TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
10 1 101 201 301 341 417 653 654 655 802 7.6027
10 2 101 201 301 341 417 509 653 654 655 802 7.9424
10 3 101 301 341 417 653 654 655 802 7.5147
10 4 101 201 301 312 331 417 653 654 655 802 9.3913
10 5 161 201 301 356 417 653 654 655 802 8946 8.0174
10 52 161 201 301 341 417 509 653 654 655 802 508 7.9424
10 54 101 201 301 341 417 509 653 654 655 802 508 7.9424

NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .8138 COUNTY
201 . 0880 FOREST PRESERVE
301 .5191 COMM COLL: 505
312 4.2628 SCHOOL: DIST 137
331 2.7248 HIGH SCHOOL 193
341 5.1890 UNIT SCHOOL 1C
356 5.4153 UNIT SCHOOL 5F
417 1434 SANG VALLY FIRE
509 -3397 FISHER CORP
653 .3080 EAST BENRD TWP
654 .3460 E BEND RD & BR
655 .1594 E BEND PERM RD
802 .0260 CN EB HE NE M-A

946 .1984 MOYER DIST LIB



TWP

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

TAX CODE

W o100 dw

RATE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
302
313
315
331
332
355
407
411
511
659
660
661
804

SHEET FOR: HARWOOD

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

(92 I -6 2 % R G g O

301
301
301
301
301
302
302
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
L5151
.6293
.6728
.7678
L7248
.5319
.2010
L4172
L5104
.5373
.3316
. 7287
.1959
.03329

RY 2012
355 411
355 407
313 331
313 331
315 331
315 332
315 332
313 331
315 321

NAME
COUNTY

TOWNSHIP
PAY 2013
659 660
659 660
659 660
411 6589
407 6589
407 6589
411 659
407 659
407 511

FOREST PRESERVE
CoMM COLL 505

COMM COLL 507

SCHOQL DIST
SCHOOL DIST
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
UNIT SCHOOL:

GIFFORD FIRE

LUDLOW
GIFFORD
HARWCOD
HARWOOD
HARWOOD
COM HWD

142
188
193
225
log

FIRE
CORP
TWP
RD & BR
PERM RD
KER M-A

66l
661
661
660
660
660
660
6560
659

804
804
804
661
661
661
661
661
660

B804
804
804
804
804
661

804

4/22/2013

TOTAL

8.
8.
9.
.61590
.6208
.5381
L6313
.5258
.1581

O WO o W ® WY

RATE

4224
3292
i086



TWP

12
12
12
12
iz
iz
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

RATE SHEET FOR: HENSLEY TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES
1 101 201 301 345 665 666 667
2 103 201 301 345 665 666 667
2A 101 201 301 345 405 665 666
3 101 201 301 3245 420 665 666
4 101 201 301 345 405 665 666
6A 101 201 301 345 405 665 666
7 101 201 301 344 404 665 666
8 101 201 301 34% 405 665 666
9 101 201 301 345 404 665 666
10 101 201 301 345 665 666 667
11 101 201 201 345 424 665 666
12 101 201 2301 244 417 665 666
13 161 201 301 344 404 516 665
14 161 201 2301 2345 665 666 667
15 101 201 301 345 420 665 666
16 101 201 301 345 405 665 666
17 101 201 301 345 404 665 666
50 101 201 301 344 404 516 665
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .B138 COUNTY
201 .0880 FOREST PRESERVE
301 5191 CoMM COLL 505
344 4.4936 UNIT SCHOOL 3
345 4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4
404 .3668 CORNBELT FIRE
405 .3741 E PRAIRIE FIRE
417 .1434 SANG VALLY FIRE
420 L3271 THOMASBORO FIRE
424 L2699 SCOTT FIRE
516 .8636 MAHOMET CORP
665 L1796 HENSLEY TWP
666 .3986 HENSLEY RD & BR
667 1723 HENSLEY PERM RD
802 .0260 CN EB HE NE M-A
201 .0000 U - C SANITARY
911 .7088 CHAMPAIGN PARK

802
go2
667
667
667
667
667
667
667
802
667
667
666
802
667
667
667
666

901

802
802
802
802
802
802
802
801
B02
802
667
821
802
80z
802
667

901
921

901

921

802

S0l
901
901
802

921

911

921

516

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

6.3159
6.3159
6.6900
6.6430
6.9866
6.9866
7.0578
7.6954
6.6827
6.6125
6.5858
&.8344
7.9214
6.6125
6.6430
6.6900
6.6827
7.9214



RATE SHEET FOR: HENSLEY TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TWP TaAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE

921 .2966 CU MASS TRANSIT



TWP

13
13
13
13

TAX CODE

[+ 2N 2 T WV

RATE SHEET FOR: KERR TOWNSHIP

101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
302
315
320
331
332
355
407
671
672
673
804

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201

2
3
2
2
5

302
302
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
.5191
.6293
.7678
.0221
.7248
.5313
.2010
L4172
L3717
L4779
.1965
.0339

315 332
320 332
355 407
315 331
NAME
COUNTY

407
407
671
407

671
671
672
671

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
COMM COLL 507

SCHOOIL, DIsT
SCHOOL DIST
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOQL
UNIT SCHOOL
GIFFORD FIRE
KERR TWP
KERR RD & BR

188
61V
193
225
10F

KERR PERM ROAD
COM HWD KER M-A

672
672
673
672

673
673
804
673

804
804

804

4/22/2013

TOTAL

o0 o o @

RATE

.3280
.5823
L1191
L4107



TWP

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

TAX CODE

[T T W € 1 B SR VIR T S

pt
= o

50
60

RATE

i0l
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
312
313
331
355
411
515
520
677
678
679
803
912
961

SHEET FOR: LUDLOW TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

301
201
201
201
201
201
301
201
201
201
20%L
201

2
3
2
5

1

355
301
301
301
301
301
313
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
L5191
.2628
-6728
.7248
-2010
-5104
.2684
.3012
.24586
L2665
L2230
.03s82
.2325
.0680

411 677
365 411
312 331
312 331
312 331
312 331
331 411
313 331
313 331
313 331
312 331
312 331
NAME
COUNTY

678
677
677
677
520
520
677
411
411
677
520
520

679
678
678
678
677
677
678
677
515
678
677
677

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505

SCHOQL DIST
SCHOOL DIST
HIGH SCHOOL
UNIT SCHOOL
LUDLOW FIRE
LUDLOW CORP

RANTOUL CORP

LUDLOW TWP
LUDLOW RD & BR
LUDLOW PERM RD
RANTL-LUDL M-A
RANTOUL PARK
RANT/LUD CEM

137
142
153
10F

803
679
679
672
678
678
679
678
e77
679
678
678

961
803
803
803
679
679
803
679
678
BO3
672
679

961
912
961
8§03
803
961
803
679
961
803
803

961

912
961

961
803

861
812

961l

961

86l

520

4/22/2013

TOTAT

W o -3

RATE

. 8856
L9736
.4823
.2498
.7842
.5517
.0822
1702
.4386
.6598
.5517
.7842



TWP

15
15
15
15
15

TAX CODE

o N Wb

RATE

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
344
404
4312
424
516
683
684
685
944

SHEET FOR: MAHOMET TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 20

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
.5191
.4936
.3668
.2898
.2699
.8636
L1247
.1844
.1547
.3152

344 404 683
344 404 516
344 412 683
344 424 683
344 404 516

NAME

COUNTY

13

684
683
684
684
683

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 23
CORNBELT FIRE
NO PIATT FIRE
SCOTT FIRE

MAHOMET CORP
MAMOMET TWP

MAHOMET RD &

BR

MAHOMET PERM RD

MAHOMET PUB L

IB

685
684
685
685
684

944
685
944
944
685

944

944 51é

4/22/2013

TOTAL

~E O By 3

RATE

.0603
.9239
.9833
.9634
.9239



TWP

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
l1e

TAX CODE

00~ ¢ Uk W

n n
[a ey ]

RATE

101
101
101
101
lo1l
101
101
1ol
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
341
344
404
412
417
505
516
689
690
691
802

SHEET FOR: NEWCOMB TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201 301 341 417 689 690
201 301 241 412 689 630
201 301 344 404 688 690
201 301 344 412 6B2 690
201 303 341 417 509 689
201 301 344 417 688 690
201 301 344 404 516 688
201 301 341 404 €89 690
201 301 341 417 509 689
201 301 341 417 509 689

RATE NAME

.8138 COUNTY

.0880 FOREST PRESERVE
.51921 COMM COLL 505
5.1990 UNIT SCHOOL 1C

4.4936 UNIT SCHOOL 3
.3668 CORNBELT FIRE
.28838 NO PIATT FIRE
L1434 SANG VALLY PFIRE
.3387 FISHER CORP
.8636 MAHOMET CORP
-2864 NEWCOMB TWPR
L3170 NEWCOMB RD & BR
1622 NEWCOMEB PERM RD
.0260 C¥ EB HE NE M-A

691
691
691
691
690
691
690
691
690
690

802
g0z
802
g§02
691
802
691
802
691
691

802

802

802
802

509
509

4/22/2013

TOTAL

B B B s T B ¢ B S Q|

RATE

.5549
.7013
.0729
.9859
.8946
.8495
.9365
. 7783
.8946
.89%46



TWP

17
17
17
17
17
17

TAX CODE

[l

iRy
11
12

RATE SHEET FOR: OGDEN TOWNSHIP

101
101
10c1
161
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
357
358
413
419
517
522
695
626
697
805

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201

2
1
4
2

301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
.5121
.6692
.5346
. 9257
.8012
L2027
-1%910
.6683
.0608
.3563
L2353
.1610
.0389

314 333 41°
357 413 6895
333 358 413
333 358 419
333 358 413
333 358 413
NAME
COUNTY

695
696
695
695
517
522

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505

SCHOOL: DIST 169
HIGH SCHCOL 305
UNEIT SCHOOL 76V
SCHOOL DIST 197
OGDN/ROYAL FIRE

5 JOB
OGDEN
ROYAL
OGDEN
OGDEN
OGDEN

STAN FIRE

CORP
CORP
TWP

RD & BR
PERM ROAD
OGDN~-STNTN M-A

6396
637
696
696
695
695

697
805
697
697
696
696

805

805
805
697
697

805
805

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

.Q082
.3418
.1519
.1402
7.8202
7.2127

N IECN IS RN |



WP

18
18
18
18
18
18

TAX CODE

Gy U o W B

RATE

101
101
101
101
101
i01

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
352
353
414
425
426
518
701
702
703
84Q7
943

SHEET FOR: PESOTUM TOWNSHIP

RY 2012

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201

4
4
4

301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.088¢0
L5191
.5257
.8785
.2776
.2802
.2988
.2540
.2553
L2781
.3451
.1434
.0181
.2586

348 414
348 414
352 414
353 414
348 426
348 425
NAME
COUNTY

PAY 2013

701
518
701
701
701
701

702
701
702
702
702
702

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7

UNIT SCHL 301D
UNIT SCHL 302D

PESOTUM FIRE
SADORUS FIRE
TOLONO FIRE
PESOTUM CORP
PESOTUM TWP

PESOTUM RD & BR
PESOTUM PERM RD
CRITT-PESOT M-A
CRMARGO LIB DIS

703
702
703
703
703
703

807
703
807
807
807
807

4/22/2013

TOTATL

7

807 7
7

943 7

6.
7.

RATE

.0115
.2668
.3643
.0220

9853
0302



TWP

15
19
12

RATE

TAX CODE

1 101
101
3 101

\8]

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
415
426
519
707
708
708
942

SHEET FCR: PHILO TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.8138
.08840
L5191
4.5257
.2230
.2540
L3797
.2424
.6177
.1558
.1913

348 415 707 708 709 942
348 415 519 707 708 709 942
348 426 707 708 702 942

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
CoMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOIL 7
PHILO FIRE
TOLONC FIRE
PHILO CORP

PHILO
PHILO
PHILO
PHILO

TWP

RD & BR
PERM ROAD
LIBRARY

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

7.3768
7.7565
7.4078



TWP

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

TAX CODE

LT-JN . ~TEE N IR V2 I R SV X

L I B R T B S R e
COMNH®WNRO

RATE SHEET FOR: RANTOUL TOWNSHIP

101
i0l
101
101
101
10l
101
10
101
101
101
101
101
101
10l
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
311
312
315
331
358
407
420
520
527
713
714
715
803
g1z

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

311 321 420
311 331 420
312 331 713
312 331 520
312 331 520
315 331 713
311 331 520
311 331 713
312 3321 420
315 331 407
311 321 520
331 358 420
312 331 713
312 331 520
312 331 520
312 331 520
311 331 520
312 331 520

NAME

COUNTY

713
527
714
713
713
714
713
714
713
713
713
713
714
713
713
713
713
713

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505

SCHOOQIL DIST
SCHOOL DIST
SCHOOIL DIST
HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL: DIST

GIFFORD FIRE

130
137
188
193
187

THOMASBORO FIRE

RANTOUL CORP

THOMASBORO CORP

RANTOUL TWP

RANTOUL RD & BR
RANTOUL PERM RD
RANTL-LUDL M-A
RANTOUL PARK

714
713
715
714
714
715
714
715
714
714
714
714
715
714
714
714
714
714

715
714
803
715
715
803
715
803
715
715
715
715
803
715
715
715
715
715

803
715
961
803
803
961
803
961
803
803
803
803
912
803
803
803
803
803

961
803

861
812

912

961
961
961
961l
961
912
961
912
912
912

96l

961

961

g6l

96l
961
961

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

7.8036

8.6175

9.1114
10.4133
10.6458
7.6164

9.0105

7.4765

9.4385

8.0336

8.7784

7.9769

9.3439

520 10.6458
520 10.4133
520 10.6458
520 9.0109
10.6458



RATE SHEET FOR: RANTOUL TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TWP TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE

961 .0680 RANT/LUD CEM



TWP

21
21
21
21
21

TAX CODE

N W N

RATE

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
353
354
402
514
719
720
721
gog
943

SHEET FOR: RAYMOND TOWNSHIP

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201

4
4

1

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
L5191
L2776
.9840
.3050
.1733
.390B
.3656
L1410
.0448
.2586

RY 2012 PAY 2013
BODIES
354 402 719 720
354 402 514 718
353 402 719 720
354 402 718 720
353 402 719 72¢
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHL 302D
UNIT SCHOCL 8
BROADLANDS FIRE
LONGVIEW CORP
RAYMOND TWP
RAYMOND RD & BR
RAYMOND PERM RD
AY-RAY-SH M-A
CAMARGO LIB DIS

721
720
721
721
721

808
721
808
808
808

808
943
943

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

7.6518
8.8257
7.2040
7.9104
6.9454



TWP

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

RATE SHEET FOR: SADORUS TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES

1 101 201 301 348 425 725 726
2 101 201 301 348 409 725 726
3 101 201 301 348 425 523 728
3B 101 201 301 348 425 523 725
4 101 201 301 346 409 725 726
5 101 201 301 346 409 513 725
6 101 201 301 350 409 725 726
7 101 201 301 352 425 725 726
8 101 201 301 352 409 725 726
9 101 201 301 348 414 725 726
NUMBER RATE NAME

101 .8138 COUNTY

201 .0880 FOREST PRESERVE

301 .5191 COMM COLL 505

346 4.8715 UNIT SCHOOL 5P

348 4.5257 UNIT SCHOOL 7

350 4.2697 UNIT SCHOOL 39P

352 4.8785 UNIT SCHL 301D
4089 .5680 IVESDALE FIRE

414 .2802 PESOTUM FIRE

425 .2989 SADCORUS FIRE

513 .4981 IVESDALE CORP

523 L3227 SADORUS CORP

725 .3909 SADORUS TWP

726 .6589 SADORUS RD & BR

727 .1554 SADORUS PERM RD

806 .0000 CLFX-SADRS M-2A

941 L1312 TOLONO PUBL LIB

945 L2172 BEMENT PUB LIBR

727
727
726
726
727
726
727
T27
727
727

806
806
727
727
806
727
806
806
806
806

806
B06
945
806

941

945

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

7.4507
7.7198
7.2046
7.7734
8.2828
8.7809
7.4638
7.8035
8.0726
7.4320



TWP

23
23
23
23
23

TAX CODE

n o W N

RATE

101
101
101
10%L
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
344
345
349
404
424
502
731
732
733

SHEET FOR: SCOTT TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201 301 344 424 731 732
201 301 345 424 731 732
201 301 348 424 731 732
201 301 344 404 731 732

201 301 345

RATE NAME

.8138 COUNTY

. 0880 FOREST PRESERVE
.5151 COMM COLL 505
4.493¢6 UNIT SCHOOL 3
4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4
3.349¢0 UNIT SCHOOL 25P
.3668 CORNBELT FIRE
.2699 SCOTT FIRE
.2344 BONDVILLE CORP
.2590 SCOTT TWP

.24098 SCOTT RD & BR
L1579 SCOTT PERM ROAD

424 502 731

733
733
733
733
732

733

4/22/2013

TOTAL

[s2 TR oA T 1 I+ ) 5

RATE

.8511
.4760
.70865
.9480
.7104



TWP

24
24
24

RATE SHEET FOR: SIDNEY TOWNSHIP

TAX CODE

1 igdl
2 101
3 101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
354
418
526
737
738
739
740

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201 301 348 418 737 738 739 740
201 301 348 418 526 737 738 739
201 301 354 418 737 738 739 740
RATE NAME
.8138 COUNTY
.0880 FOREST PRESERVE
.5121 COMM COLL 5065
4.5257 UNIT SCHOOL 7
4.9840 UNIT SCHOOL 8
.2188 SIDNEY FIRE
.3501 SIDNEY CORP
.2582 SIDNEY TWP
.2851 SIDNEY RD & BR
.1559 SIDNEY PERM RD
.0000 SIDNEY CEMETERY

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

6.864¢6
7.2147
7.3229

740



TWP

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

TAX CODE

RATE SHEET FOR: SOMER TOWNSHIP

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
iol
101

NUMBER

101
201
30%
311
314
331
333
345
351
358
403
405
418
420
743
744
745
901
921

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201%
201
201
201
201
201
201

BNod 2NN

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
.5181
.6279
.6692
.7248
.9346
.1185
. 9537
.8012
L2777
.3741
.1910
.3271
.1228
.2089
L1553
.0000
L2866

351 403 743 744
345 405 743 744
351 403 743 744
351 405 743 744
311 333 420 743
314 333 403 743
311 331 420 743
345 420 743 744
351 420 743 744
345 405 743 744
314 333 419 743
351 4065 743 744
345 405 743 744
333 358 420 743
345 405 743 744
345 405 743 744
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLI. 505
SCHOOL, DIST 130
SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 192
HIGH SCHOOL 305
UNIT SCHOCL 4
UNIT SCHOOL 116
SCHOCL DIST 157
CARROLL FIRE

E PRAIRIE FIRE
S JOE STAN FIRE
THOMASBORO FIRE
SOMER TWP

SOMER RD & BR
SOMER PERM ROAD
U - C SANITARY
CU MASS TRANSIT

745
745
745
745
744
744
744
745
745
745
744
745
745
744
745
745

901

745
745
745

g0l
745
g0l
201
745
S0l
901

921

921

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

7.1393
6.4005
7.1393
T.2357
6.7975
&.7894
7.5877
6.3535
7.1887
6.4005
6.7027
7.2357
6.6971
6.9708
6.6971
6.4005



RATE SHEET FOR: SOMER TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

RY 2012 PAY 2013

WP TAX CODE LEVYING BCDIES TOTAI. RATE



WP

26
26
26
26
26

TAX CODE

O ;MW N

RATE

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
354
358
408
512
749
750
751
808

SHEET FOR: SOUTH HOMER TOWNSHIP

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201

2
1
4
2

1

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
L5191
6692
.9346
.984¢0
.8012
L4121
L1793
.2634
.2009
.1568
.0448

RY 2012 PAY 2013

BODIES
314 333
354 408
354 408
333 358
354 408
NAME
COUNTY

408
512
745
408
512

749
749
750
749
749

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505

SCHOCL DIST
HIGH SCHOOL
UNIT SCHOQL
SCHOOL DIST

HOMER FIRE
HOMER CORP
SOUTH HOMER TWP
S HOMER RD & BR
S HOMER PERM RD
AY-RAY-SH M-A

168
305
8

187

750
750
751
750
750

751
751
808
751
751

808
808

808
808

512

4/22/2013

TOTAL

o ~1 ~1 00 ~)

RATE

L1027
.6622
.4829
.2347
L6622



TWP

27
27
27
27

TAX CODE

w3 N

RATE

101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
358
413
419
420
755
756
757
805

SHEET FOR: STANTON TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES
201 301 2314 333 418 755
201 301 333 358 413 755
201 301 333 358 419 755
201 301 333 358 420 755

RATE NAME

.8138 COUNTY

.0880 FOREST PRESERVE
.5191 coMM COLL 505
2.6692 SCHOOL DIST 169
1.9346 HIGH SCHOOL 305
2.8012 SCHOOL DIST 197
.2027 OGDN/ROYAL FIRE
L1910 S JOE STAN FIRE
.3271 THOMASBORO FIRE

.3611 STANTON TWP

L2970 STANTON RD & BR
L1511 STANTON PERM RD
.0398% OGDN-STNTN M-A

756
756
756
756

757
757
757
757

805
805
805
805

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

7.0648
7.2085
7.1968
7.3328%



TWP

28
28
28

RATE

TAX CODE

1 101
3 101
65 101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
419
524
761
762
763

SHEET FQOR: ST JOSEPH TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

301
301
301

201
201
201

RATE

.B138
.0880
.5191
2.6692
1.9346
.181¢6
.4308
L2843
L1577
.1549

314 333 418 761 762 763

314 333 419 524 761 762

314 333 419 524 761 762
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 168
HIGH SCHOOL 305
5 JOE STAN FIRE
5T JOE CORF

ST JOSEPH TWP
ST JOE RD & BR
S JOE PERM ROAD

4/22/2013

TOTAI: RATE

6.8126
763 7.2434
763 7.2434



TWP

29
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
25
29
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

RATE SHEET FOR: TOLONO TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TaX CCDE LEVYING BODIES
1 103 201 3201 345 767 768 7689
2 101 201 301 348 426 767 768
3 101 201 301 348 426 528 767
3A 101 201 301 348 426 528 767
4 101 201 301 348 425 523 767
5 101 201 301 345 525 767 768
6 101 201 301 345 767 768 769
7 101 201 301 248 424 767 768
8 101 201 301 345 424 767 768
9 101 201 301 348 425 767 768
10 101 201 301 348 767 768 7695
11 101 201 2031 345 525 767 768
12 101 201 301 345 525 767 768
13 101 201 301 345 767 768 769
14 101 201 301 345 767 768 769
50 101 201 301 348 426 528 767
51 101 201 301 348 426 528 767
55 101 201 301 345 525 767 768
56 101 201 301 345 525 767 768
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .8138 COUNTY
201 .0880 FOREST PRESERVE
301 .51981 COMM COLL 505
345 4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4
348 4_.5257 UNIT SCHOOL 7
424 .2699 S5COTT FIRE
425 .2989 SADORUS FIRE
426 .2540 TOLCONO FIRE
523 .3227 SADORUS CORP
525 .7155 SAVOY CORP
528 .4252 TOLONO CORP
767 L2212 TOLONO TWP
768 .1843 TOLONO RD & BR
769 .1564 TOLONO PERM RD
901 .0000 U - C SANITARY
913 L2352 TOLONO PARK

941
769
768
768
768
769
901
769
769
769
941
769
769
801
921
768
768
769
769

941
769
769
769
901
941
941
941
941

541
501
821
941
769
768
901
801

913
941
941
941

921
941

813
941
941
921

941

941

941

941

528
525

528

525

4/22/2013

TOTAL

e A T B B e T e I o) e T =) W o T o T+ ) WG ICS BN T+ AT 43



RATE SHEET FOR: TOLONO TOWNSHIER 4/22/2013

RY 2012 PAY 2013

TWP TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE

921 L2966 CU MASS TRANSIT
241 L1312 TOLONO PUBL LIB



TWP

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

RATE
TAX CODE
1 101
4 101
5 101
5B 101
5C 101
5D 101
6C 101
6D 10l
7 101
9 101
10 101
11 101
12 101
14 101
16 101
18 101
19 101
22 10L
23 101
24 101
25 101
26 101
27 101
28 101
30 101
31 101
32 101
33 101
34 101
35 101
36 101
37 101
NUMBER
101
201

301

SHEET FOR: URBANA TOWNSHIP

LEVYING
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE
.8138
.0BEBO
L5181

RY 2012 PAY 2013

BODIES
345 773
351 419
351 773
351 403
351 406
351 406
351 406
351 406
351 415
314 333
351 415
314 333
351 403
351 403
351 4056
314 333
351 405
351 773
345 773
351 773
351 405
345 405
351 406
351 403
351 415
351 406
351 403
345 405
345 773
351 415
351 415
351 4406
NAME
COUNTY

774
773
774
773
773
773
773
773
773
419
773
403
773
773
773
406
773
774
774
774
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
774
773
773
773

775
774
775
774
774
174
774
774
774
773
774
773
774
774
774
773
774
775
775
775
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
775
774
774
774

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505

775

775
775
775
775
775
775
774
775
774
775
775
775
774
775
521
821
s01
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
901
775
775
775

521
914
801
901
914
775

775
s21
901
901
775
901

921
szl
501

901
914
914
914
801
921
90L
921
901

921
921
914

921
921

914

921

914
921

521

914

921

921

921

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

6.0513
7.0778
6.8865
7.1642
7.5816
8.5831
7.5816
8.5931
g.1210
6.7276
7.1085
6.8143
7.4608
7.4608
7.5572
6.9351
8.5687
7.1831
6.3479
7.1831
7.5572
6.7220
7.2850
8.4723
8.4176
B.2965
8.4723
6.4254
6.3479
8.1210
7.4061
7.2850



TWP TAX CODE

314
333
345
351
403
405
406
415
419
773
774
775
901
914
921

RATE SHEET FOR: URBANA TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODRIES

2.6692
1.9346
4.1185
4.9537
L2777
.3741L
.3985
L2230
.1910
.1651
.1738
.1730
.0000
1.0115
.2966

SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHCOL 305
UNIT SCHOOL 4
UNIT SCHOOL 116
CARROLL FIRE

E PRAIRIE FIRE
EDGE SCOTT FIRE
PHILO FIRE

S JOE STAN FIRE
URBANA TWP
URBANA RD & BR
UREBANA PERM RD
U - C SANITARY
URBANA PARK

CU MaSS TRANSIT

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE



TWP

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

TAX CODE

~1 oy U W N

15
18

62
63
64

RATE SHEET FOR: CITY OF CHAMPATGN TOWNSHIP

BOOK 41

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

10l
201
301
345
504
613
901
911
921
931

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

"~

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.8138
.0880
.5121
L1185
. 3152
.0404
.0000
.7088
.2966
.1163

345 504 619 921 3531

345 504 615 901 911 2921 831
345 504 615 901 811 931

345 504 619 931

345 504 619 901 9531

345 504 6319 911 3921 931

345 504 618 911 831

345 504 1% 901 9521 931

345 504 618 911 831

345 504 618 901 911 921 931
345 504 619 901 911 931

345 504 6185 911 821 931

345 504 6185 911 931

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 4
CHAMPATIGN CORP
C OF C TWP

U - C SANITARY
CHAMPATGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

4/22/2013

TOTAL

7.
8.
7.
.0113
.0113
.0167
.7201%1
.3078
L7201
.0167
L7201
.0167
L7201

7

RN+ = B e e e e |

RATE

3079
0le7
7201



TWP

42
42
42
42

RATE SHEET FOR: CITY OF CHAMPATGN TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING RBODIES

BOOK 42
TAX CODE

2 101 201 301
50 101 201 301
51 101 201 301
60 101 201 23201
NUMBER RATE
101 .8138
201 .0880
301 .5191
345 4.1185
504 1.3152
619 .0404
301 .0000
911 .7088
921 .2966
931 L1163

345 504 619 901 911 5321
345 504 619 901 911 921
345 504 619 901 911 2921
345 504 619 901 9811 D521

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLIL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 4
CHAMPAIGN CORP
C 07 C TWP

U - C SANITARY
CHAMPATGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

931
931
931
931

504
504

4/22/2013

TOTAL

oo W oo

RATE

.0167
.0167
.0167
.0167



TWP

43
43
43

RATE SHEET FOR: CITY OF CHAMPAIGN TOWNSHIP

RY 2012 PAY 2013

LEVYING BODIES

BOOK 43
TAX CODE

2 10r 201 30X

51 10z 201 301

60 101 201 301

NUMEER RATE
101 .8138
201 . 08840
301 .5191
345 4.1185
504 1.3152
619 .0404
201 .0000
211 .7088
921 .2966
931 .1163

345 504 619 9501 9511
345 504 6192 501 911
345 504 619 2901 911

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
CcoMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL: 4
CHAMPAIGN CORP
C OF C TWP

U - C SANITARY
CHAMPAIGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

921
921
921

931
931
931

504

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

8.0167
8.01e7
8.01e67



TWP

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

RATE SHEET FOR: CITY OF CHAMPATGN TOWNSHIP

BOOK 44 RY 2012 PAY 2013
TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES

2 161 201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931
3 1061 201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931

6 101 201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931

8 101 201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 922 531
10 101 201 301 345 504 6195 311 3821 922 931
13 101 201 301 344 504 619 511 921 922 931
14 101 201 301 344 504 625 8131 922 931
16 101 201 301 344 504 1% 901 5911 922 931
17 ic1 201 301 345 3504 619 501 911 922 931
60 101 201 301 345 504 613 201 9211 3521 931
62 101 201 301 345 504 612 9501 911 931
64 101 201 301 345 504 619 9211 531
66 101 201 3031 345 504 619 901 211 921 922 531
68 101 201 301 345 504 619 9211 921 922 931
NUMBER RATE NAME

101 .8138 COUNTY

20L .0880 FOREST PRESERVE

301 .5121 COMM COLL 505

344 4.4936 UNIT SCHOOL 3

345 4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4

504 1.3152 CHAMPAIGN CORP

619 .0404 C OF C TWP

901 .00060 U - C SANITARY

91l .7088 CHAMPATGN PARK

921 .2966 CU MASS TRANSIT

922 .0000 SW MASS TRANSIT

931 L1163 PUBLIC HEALTH

4/22/2013

TOTAL RATE

8.0167
7.7201
8.0167
8.0187
8.01e7
8.3918
8.0852
§.0852
7.7201
8.0167
7.7201
7.7201
8.0167
8.0167



TWP

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

TAX CODE

O oo ;MW N

11
12
15
60

RATE

BCOK

101
101
101
101
101
i01
101
101
101

NUMEER

101
201
301
345
504
619
201
911
521
922
931

SHEET FOR: CITY OF CHAMPATGN TOWNSHIP

45 RY 2012 pAY 2013
LEVYING BODIES
201 301 345 504 6195 201 911 921 831
201 301 345 504 619 201 911 931
201 301 345 504 6318 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 922 931
201 301 3245 504 619 911 %22 931
201 301 345 504 619 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 831
RATE NAME
.8138 COUNTY
. 08840 FOREST PRESERVE
.51581 COMM COLL 505
4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.3152 CHAMPAIGN CORP
.0404 C OF C TWPp
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.7088 CHAMPAIGN PARK
.2966 CU MASS TRANSIT
.0000 SW MASS TRANSIT
L1163 PUBLIC HEALTH

4/22/2013

TOTAL

00 ~] ~1 =1 ~ 0w

RATE

.0167
L7201
.01e7
.0167
L7201
7201
L0113
.3079
.0le7



WP

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
46
46
46

TAX CODE

(S Rt I R S PTA

11
18
51
52
60
63

RATE

BOOK

i0l
101
101
1c1
1C01
1ol
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
504
619
901
511
821
922
931

SHEET FOR: CITY OF

CHAMPAIGN TOWNSHIP

46 RY 2012 PAY 2013
LEVYING EODIES
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 3821 931
201 301 345 504 61% 911 931
201 301 345 504 619 931
201 301 345 504 el9 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 9211 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 922 831
201 301 345 504 619 911 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 831
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931 504
201 301 345 504 619 0901 911 921 931 504
201 301 345 504 615 901 9811 921 8931
201 301 345 504 61% 911 921 931
RATE NAME
.8138 COUNTY
. 0880 FOREST PRESERVE
.5191 COMM COLIL 505
4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.3152 CHAMPAIGN CORF
.0404 C QF C TWP
-0000 U - C SANITARY
.7088 CHAMPAIGN PARK
. 2966 CU MASS TRANSIT
.0000 SW MASS TRANWNSIT
L1163 PUBLIC HEALTH

4/22/2013

TOTAIL RATE

8.0167
7.7201
7.0113
8.0167
7.7201
7.7201
7.7201
7.7201
8.01e7
8.01a7
8.01e7
B.0lse7



RATE SHEET FOR: CUNNINGHAM TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

BOCK 91 RY 2012 PAY 2013
TWP TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL, RATE
91 1 101 201 301 345 52% 648 914 921 531 8.5352
91 3 101 201 301 35% b52% 648 %01 9314 921 8931 9.3704
91 4 161 201 301 351 529 648 9214 931 9.0738
gl 5 101 201 301 351 525 648 914 921 931 9.3704
31 & 161 201 301 351 529 648 901 914 5831 9.0738
91 7 101 201 301 3245 52% 648 201 914 921 931 8.5352
91 8 101 201 301 351 52% 648 901 921 231 8.3589
91 9 101 201 301 345 529 648 9814 931 8.2386
91 10 101 201 301 351 528 648 921 531 8.3589
91 11 101 201 301 351 529 648 901 931 8.0623
21 12 101 201 301 345 529 648 901 914 931 8.2386
91 50 101 201 301 351 5289 648 901 914 921 831 529 9.3704
91 51 101 201 301 351 529 648 901 914 921 931 529 9.3704
91 52 101 201 301 351 529 648 901 914 321 931 528 9.3704
91 53 101 201 301 351 529 648 901 914 921 931 52% 9.3704
81 54 101 201 301 351 529 648 914 9831 528 9.0738
91 55 101 201 301 351 529 648 914 921 931 528 9.3704
91 56 10X 201 3201 351 528 648 901 914 531 529 9.0738
91 60 101 201 301 351 529 648 901 814 221 931 9.3704
91 62 101 201 301 345 529 648 901 9214 921 931 8.5352
91 63 101 201 301 351 529 648 914 921 8931 9.3704
81 64 101 201 301 351 529 648 901 914 931 8.0738
91 66 101 201 23201 3245 529 648 901 9214 931 8.2386
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .8138 COUNTY
201 .0880 FOREST PRESERVE
301 .5191 COMM COLL 505
345 4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4
351 4.9537 UNIT SCHOOL 116
529 1.3550 URBANA CORP
648 .2164 CUNNINGHAM TWP
90l .0000 U - C SANITARY
914 1.0115 URBANA PARK
821 .2966 CU MASS TRANSIT

931 L1163 PURLIC HEALTH



RATE SHEET FOR: CUNNINGHAM TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

BOOK 92 RY 2012 PAY 2013
TWP TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
92 3 101 201 301 351 529 648 901 914 921 931 9.3704
92 50 101 201 301 251 529 648 901 914 921 931 529 9.3704
92 51 101 201 301 351 52% 648 901 914 921 931 529 9.3704
92 60 101 201 301 2351 529 648 901 914 921 931 9.3704
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .8138 COUNTY
201 .0880 FOREST PRESERVE
301 .5191 COMM COLL 505
351 4.9537 UNIT SCHOOL 116
529 1.3550 URBANA CORP
648 .2164 CUNNINGHAM TWP
201 .0000G U - C SANITARY
914 1.0115 URBANA PARK
921 .2966 CU MASS TRANSIT

931 .1163 PUBLIC HEALTH



RATE SHEEET FOR: CUNNINGHAM TOWNSHIP 4/22/2013

BOOK 93 RY 2012 PAY 2013
TWP TaX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
93 3 161 201 30% 351 529 648 901 914 821 931 9.3704
93 4 161 20% 30X 351 52% 648 2914 931 g.0738
93 5 101 20% 301 351 529 648 914 921 931 9.3704
93 6 101 20L 301 351 529 648 901 914 931 9.0738
93 7 101 201 301 345 529 648 501 914 921 931 8.5352
23 8 101 201 301 351 529 648 901 921 931 8.3589
93 60 101 201 301 351 529 648 3901 914 921 931 9.3704
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .8138 COUNTY
201 .0880 FOREST PRESERVE
301 .5191 COMM COLL 505
345 4.1185 UNIT SCHOOL 4
351 4.5537 UNIT SCHOOL 116
529 1.3550 URBANA CORP
648 .2164 CUNNINGHAM TWP
801 .0000 U - C SANITARY
914 1.0115 URBANA PARK
921 .2966 CU MASS TRANSIT

931 L1163 PUBLIC HEALTH



